ASPI-0403H
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
4.5 x 4.0 x 3.2mm
ABRACON IS
ISO9001:2008
CERTIFIED
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION
High Current Unshielded, SMD Power Inductors
Abracon P/N:                               ASPI-0403H Series
Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
-40˚C to +125˚C
-10  t˚C o +40˚C
� OA equipments
� PC and notebook
� LCD TV set
� Power supply
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE (uH) Tolerance DCR (Ω) max IDC (A) max Inductance Code
ASPI-0403H-1R0 1.0 M 0.033 3.80 1R0
ASPI-0403H-1R4 1.4 M 0.038 3.30 1R4
ASPI-0403H-1R8 1.8 M 0.042 2.91 1R8
ASPI-0403H-2R2 2.2 M 0.047 2.60 2R2
ASPI-0403H-2R7 2.7 M 0.052 2.43 2R7
ASPI-0403H-3R3 3.3 M 0.058 2.15 3R3
ASPI-0403H-3R9 3.9 M 0.076 1.98 3R9
ASPI-0403H-4R7 4.7 M 0.094 1.70 4R7
ASPI-0403H-5R6 5.6 M 0.101 1.60 5R6
ASPI-0403H-6R8 6.8 K 0.117 1.40 6R8
ASPI-0403H-8R2 8.2 K 0.132 1.26 8R2
ASPI-0403H-100 10 K 0.182 1.15 100
ASPI-0403H-120 12 K 0.210 1.05 120
ASPI-0403H-150 15 K 0.235 0.92 150
ASPI-0403H-180 18 K 0.338 0.84 180
ASPI-0403H-220 22 K 0.378 0.76 220
ASPI-0403H-270 27 K 0.522 0.71 270
ASPI-0403H-330 33 K 0.540 0.64 330
ASPI-0403H-390 39 K 0.587 0.59 390
ASPI-0403H-470 47 K 0.844 0.54 470
ASPI-0403H-560 56 K 0.937 0.46 560
ASPI-0403H-680 68 K 1.170 0.48 680
ASPI-0403H-820 82 K 1.20 0.30 820
MSL level: 1
Test Conditions
Inductance: Test Frequency: 100KHz / 1V
Isat: ∆L/L (initial) ≥ -10% or ΔT=40°C (Ta=20°C), whichever is lower.